
EarnLearn Account Manager Map
NORTHERN 1 - AUCKLAND (ROHE 1 )

Brad Rodden - Regional Manager

CENTRAL NORTH ISLAND (ROHE 2)
Justin Morris - Regional Manager

Derek Hiscoke
Pukekohe, Hauraki, North 
Coromandel

Olaf (Ollie) Sparrow
Hamilton City, East 
Waikato

John Stephens
Central Auckland

Jared Agent 
Hamilton City, Raglan

Aroha Gillette
Hamilton, Waikato 

Sarah Baxter 
Tauranga, Matamata

Jens Palsma
Central Auckland

Elizabeth Drake
Central Auckland

Tracey Kingi
Northland (Whangarei)

Casey Lorimer
North Shore

Michaela Tomlinson
Northland (Far North)

Diane Bernard
Northland (Mangawhai)

Levi van DeLooveren
Northern Auckland, 
Whangaparoa 

Lyall Haselton
Team Leader Northern 
North Shore

Sharleen Churchward
West Auckland

Toeupu Maea
South Auckland

Lana Samuelu
South Auckland

Erik Huang 
South Auckland

Paul Robinson
Tauranga, Eastern Bay 
of Plenty, Gisborne

Melanie Cunliffe
Tauranga

Jonathan Drinnan
Tauranga, Waihi, South 
Coromandel

Bharat Dogra
Central Auckland

NORTHERN 2 - NORTH AUCKLAND / NORTHLAND (ROHE 1)
Brad Rodden - Regional Manager

Zoe Bailey 
Hawke’s Bay

Andrew Lewis 
Hawke’s Bay

Angela Manihera 
South Auckland
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Lischa Botha
Central Auckland

Mohammed Khan 
West Auckland

Melissa (Mel) Gordon
Rotorua, Taupo

Jason McKinnon
Hamilton / Waikato



LOWER NORTH ISLAND (ROHE 3)
Justin Morris - Regional Manager

SOUTH ISLAND (ROHE 4)
Stan Wojtas - Regional Manager

Jules Millar 
Taranaki

Leanne Cornelissen
Marlborough, Nelson

Georgina Kerby
Nelson, Tasman,  
Motueka, West Coast

Ty Weeks 
Manawatū-Whanganui

Tennille Stirling 
Manawatū-Whanganui

Julian Chapman
Kāpiti Coast,  
Wellington City

Donna Coghlan
Team Leader  
Lower North Island  
Wairarapa, Upper Hutt

Shaye Po’ona
Wellington City 

Fritz Toleafoa 
Porirua, Wellington City 

Anaru Taukamo
Porirua, Wellington City

Shannon  
Thomason-Tata
Hutt Valley,  
Wellington City

Bevan McConnochie
Lower Hutt,  
Wellington City 

Gary Preston
Canterbury

Jono Chan
Canterbury

Maria Tavendale
Canterbury, Ashburton

Brendon Wyatt
Central Otago

Abbie Buchanan
South Otago, Dunedin, 
Oamaru, North Otago

Tarina Wyatt
Southland

EarnLearn Account Manager Map

Courtney Watt
Taranaki

Kathy Billens
Canterbury, Timaru, 
Geraldine, Fairlie

Lenore Wright
Canterbury

Anthony Whales
Canterbury

Gemma Bannister
Assistant Account  
Manager
Canterbury
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Northland
Tracey Kingi
T: 021792781
E: traceyk@earnlearn.ac.nz
Michaela Tomlinson 
T: 021857230
E: michaelat@earnlearn.ac.nz
Diane Bernard 
T: 0272805449
E: dianeb@earnlearn.ac.nz

North Auckland 
Levi van DeLooveren
T: 0273344140 
E: leviv@earnlearn.ac.nz

North Shore
Lyall Haselton - Team Leader Northern
T: 0273045024
E: lyallh@earnlearn.ac.nz
Casey Lorimer
T: 0273272015 
E: caseyl@earnlearn.ac.nz

Waikato
Derek Hiscoke 
T: 0272916450
E: derekh@earnlearn.ac.nz
Jared Agent  
T: 0212286679
E: jareda@earnlearn.ac.nz
Olaf (Ollie) Sparrow 
T: 0273180401
E: olafs@earnlearn.ac.nz
Aroha Gillette 
T: 027 3014 839
E: arohag@earnlearn.ac.nz
Melissa (Mel) Gordon 
T: 02730114839
E: melissa.gordon@earnlearn-tepukenga.ac.nz
Jason McKinnon
T:  027 288 1988
E: jasonm@earnlearn.ac.nz

BOP/Waiareki
Jonathan Drinnan 
T: 0273363612 
E: jonathand@earnlearn.ac.nz
Paul Robinson 
T: 0273240607
E: paulr@earnlearn.ac.nz
Sarah Baxter  
T: 0272612027
E: sarahb@earnlearn.ac.nz
Melanie Cunliffe 
T: 0272543143
E: melaniec@earnlearn.ac.nz

Hawke’s Bay
Zoe Bailey 
T: 021975109
E: zoeb@earnlearn.ac.nz
Andrew Lewis  
T: 021976952 
E: andrewl@earnlearn.ac.nz

Brad Rodden - Regional Manager
T: 027 291 6450
E: bradr@earnlearn.ac.nz

Central Auckland
John Stephens 
T: 0276030815 
E: johns@earnlearn.ac.nz
Jens Palsma 
T: 0273363137 
E: jensp@earnlearn.ac.nz
Elizabeth Drake  
T: 0273362096 
E: elizabethd@earnlearn.ac.nz
Bharat Dogra 
T: 0272489760  
E: bharatd@earnlearn.ac.nz
Lischa Botha
(027) 261 9796
lischab@earnlearn.ac.nz

South Auckland 
Erik Huang 
T: 021354561
E: erikh@earnlearn.ac.nz
Lana Samuelu 
T: 0272637231
E: lanas@earnlearn.ac.nz
Toeupu Maea 
T: 0272989963
E: toeupum@earnlearn.ac.nz
Angela Manihera 
T: 0272137046
E: angelam@earnlearn.ac.nz

UPPER 
NORTH

Account Manager Contact Details

Justin Morris - Regional Manager
T: 021 451 276
E: justinm@earnlearn.ac.nz

WAIKATO
BOP

HAWKE’S 
BAY

Brad Rodden - Regional Manager
T: 027 291 6450
E: bradr@earnlearn.ac.nz

NORTHLAND

West Auckland
Sharleen Churchward
T: 0272936421
E: sharleenc@earnlearn.ac.nz
Mohammed Khan
T: 027 560 0169
E: mohammedk@earnlearn.ac.nz



Marlborough
Leanne Cornelissen
T: 0211953378
E:  leanne.cornelissen@earnlearn.ac.nz

Nelson/Tasman/West Coast
Georgina Kerby
T: 021834923
E: georginak@earnlearn.ac.nz

Canterbury
Gary Preston
T: 021996781
E: garyp@earnlearn.ac.nz
Jono Chan 
T: 021772954
E: jonathanc@earnlearn.ac.nz
Lenore Wright
T: 0274784125
E: lenorew@earnlearn.ac.nz
Anthony Whales
T: 027 2035954
E: anthonyw@earnlearn.ac.nz
Gemma Bannister - Assistant Account Manager
T: +64 211 978848
E: gemmab@earnlearn.ac.nz

Canterbury/Timaru/Geraldine/Fairlie
Kathy Billens
T: 021364577
E: kathy.billens@earnlearn-tepukenga.ac.nz
Maria Tavendale 
T: 021398257
E: mariat@earnlearn.ac.nz

Central Otago
Brendon Wyatt 
T: 0273090134
E:  brendonwy@earnlearn.ac.nz

Dunedin 
Abbie Buchanan
T: 0273361690
E: abbieb@earnlearn.ac.nz

Gore
Tarina Wyatt
T: 021607895
E: tarinaw@earnlearn.ac.nz

Taranaki
Jules Millar  
T: 0273363198
E: julesm@earnlearn.ac.nz
Courtney Watt
027 396 7064
courtneyw@earnlearn.ac.nz

Manawatū
Ty Weeks 
T: 0273362567
E: tyw@earnlearn.ac.nz
Tennille Stirling 
T: 0272572671
E: tennilles@earnlearn.ac.nz

Kāpiti Coast
Julian Chapman 
T: 0273362390
E: julianc@earnlearn.ac.nz

Wairarapa 
Donna Coghlan - Team Leader Lower North Island
T: 0272753716
E: donnac@earnlearn.ac.nz

Wellington 
Shaye Po’ona
T: 0273662506
E: shayeP@earnlearn.ac.nz
Fritz Toleafoa
T: 0273363521
E: fritzt@earnlearn.ac.nz
Anaru Taukamo
T: 0272376175
E: anarut@earnlearn.ac.nz

Shannon Thomason-Tata 
T: 0273136334
E: shannont@earnlearn.ac.nz
Bevan McConnochie  
T: 0273363778
E: bevanm@earnlearn.ac.nz

Stan Wojtas - Regional Manager
T: 021 770 527
E: stanw@earnlearn.ac.nz

SOUTH 
ISLAND

CENTRAL
LOWER 
NORTH

Account Manager Contact Details

Justin Morris - Regional Manager
T: 021 451 276
E: justinm@earnlearn.ac.nz
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